MSRP 2010 E63 VIN : WDDHF7HB7AA151404
PO : 0071512213
|Dea|er I nformation | |Vehi cle Information

PARK PLACE MOTORCARS GRAPEVINE
1300 TEXAN TRAIL
GRAPEVINE,TX 76051

20101 E63
Region :Southern
VPC :Brunswick

Code |D&scri ption

Price

650
201
P02

067
230
298
413
610
736
997

E63
Arctic White
Black Leather

$85,750

P02 Premium Package: COMAND with 40GB H $4,900

889 : KEYLESS-GO

881 : Electronic Trunk Closer

619 : Cornering Lights

615 : Bi-Xenon Active Light System
608 : Intelligent Highbeam Control

512 : COMAND w/Navigation and Voice Control
432 : Drive Dynamic Multicontour Driver Seat w
401 : Heated and Active Ventilated Front Seats

218 : Rear View Camera
P35 : Lighting Package
P17 : Control code
llluminated Door Sills
PARKTRONIC with Parking Guidance
Side airbags in rear
Panorama Sunroof
Night View Assist PLUS
Black Ash Wood Trim
997 Driver Asistance Package: DISTRONIC
476 : Lane Keeping Assist
234 : Blind Spot Assist
233 : Distronic Plus w/PRE-SAFE Brake
23P : Driver Assistance Package

SUBTOTAL

DESTINATION & DELIVERY
GAS GUZZLER

TOTAL

$800
$950
$410
$1,070
$1,750

$2,900

$98,530
$875
$1,700
$101,105

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.




